90° DIVERGING RECTANGULAR TEE,
EITHER RADIUS OR TURNING VANES
PARALLEL FLOW BRANCH CONNECTION,
EITHER RADIUS OR TURNING VANES
Ø ROUND DUCT INDICATOR
90° RECTANGULAR TAKE-OFF WITH 45°
TAPER
WYE FITTING

(CFM)
FILTER
COOLING
CAPACITY
(BTU/H)
HEATING
CAPACITY
(BTU/H)
ELECTRICAL
FRESH AIR
DUCT
BASIS OF DESIGN(1) CONNECTED
OUTDOOR UNIT
VOLTAGE MCA MOCP
FCU-B101 MACHINE ROOM WALL MOUNTED 646 - 18,000 20,000 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PKFY-P18NLMU-E HP-1
FCU-100 100 LOBBY CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 18,000 20,000 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P18NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-101 101 RECEPTION CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 18,000 20,000 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P18NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-102 102 PARLOR CEILING CASSETTE 390 (2) 8,000 9,000 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P08NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-104 104 PARLOR CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-105 105 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-106 106 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-107 107 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-108 108 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-109 109 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-111 111 MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-113 113 KITCHENETTE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-118 118 MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 390 (2) 8,000 9,000 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P08NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-119 119 LIBRARY CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-123 123 COPY/WORK ROOM CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-125 125 HALL CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-126 126 LUNCH ROOM CEILING CASSETTE 390 (2) 8,000 9,000 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P08NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-127 127 HALL CEILING CASSETTE 390 (2) 8,000 9,000 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P08NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-128A 128A MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 335 (2) 12,000 13,500 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P12NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-128B 128B MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 335 (2) 12,000 13,500 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P12NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-129 129 MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 335 (2) 12,000 13,500 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P12NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-200 200 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 390 (2) 8,000 9,000 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P08NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-202 202 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-203 203 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-204 204 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-205 205 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-206 206 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-207 207 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-208 208 RECORDS STORAGE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-209 209 MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-210 210 MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 335 (2) 12,000 13,500 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P12NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-211 211 MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 335 (2) 12,000 13,500 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P12NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-212 212 MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 335 (2) 12,000 13,500 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P12NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-213 213 MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 335 (2) 12,000 13,500 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P12NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-214 214 HALL CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-220 220 KITCHENETTE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-225 225 MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 390 (2) 8,000 9,000 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P08NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-226 226 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-227 227 LIBRARY CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-229 229 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE 280 (2) 5,000 5,600 208V/1P (4) (4) Y(3) MITSUBISHI PLFY-P05NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-230A 230A MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 335 (2) 12,000 13,500 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P12NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-230B 230B MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 335 (2) 12,000 13,500 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P12NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-230C 230C MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 335 (2) 12,000 13,500 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P12NFMU-E HP-1
FCU-230D 230D MEETING CEILING CASSETTE 335 (2) 12,000 13,500 208V/1P (4) (4) N MITSUBISHI PLFY-P12NFMU-E HP-1
NOTES: (1) SYSTEM USES R-410A REFRIGERANT.
(2) PROVIDE MERV-8 FILTER.
(3) CONNECT FRESH AIR DUCT TO ERV PER PLAN.
(4) INDOORS UNIT ARE POWERED BY THE OUTDOOR UNIT.